150 Recessed
vivant
® semi-recessed luminaire with
living louvre technology
Optics
•	 Living	louvre:	positively	retained	with	shimmer	effect	vacuum	metalised	blades
•	 	All	luminaires	have	perforated	Matrix	luminance	proilers	delivering	wall	and
ceiling wash

vivant
®
Order Codes
Vivant 600 x 600 HF Gear 3 hr Emergency
T5	2	x	24W	 VIVM224 VIVM224EMIN
T5	4	x	14W	 VIVM414 VIVM414EMIN
Options
DALI	DIMMING	 Add	Y after VIVM  i.e. VIVMY414
SWITCH	DIMMING	 Add	X after VIVM  i.e. VIVMX414
COMMAND	4	 Add	Q4Y after VIVM  i.e. VIVMQ4Y414
COMMAND	3	 Add	Q3Y after VIVM  i.e. VIVMQ3Y414
EASYTEST Add suffix /ET   i.e. VIVM414/ET
COMEPS Add suffix /EP   i.e. VIVM414/EP
COMET	 Add	sufix	/CT   i.e. VIVM414/CT
PREPARED	APERTURE/
SPRING	T	INTEGRATION Add suffix ST   i.e. VIVM414ST
Lamp Performance
Wattage	 IL@25°C	 Lamp	Life
1	x	14W	T5	 1250	 24,000hrs
1	x	24W	T5	 1750	 24,000hrs